Consignee (Ship to)

Buyer (Bill to)
Terms of Delivery

I

Nr

Descrrplion of HSN/SAC uantity Rate per Disc. %

1 DETPNOO4DDS-LK TPN 4W DD IP43

Less

4zo 147 raf

E537'1000 40 Nos 5,210.OO

I
I

Nos 5A yo a7,528.OO

7,877.52
7,477.52

(-)0.04

Total 40 Nos t'l 03,283.0

RL 6

INR One Lakh Three Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Three Onty

Company's Bank Details
Eank Name : HOFC
A./c No. : 27058020000011
Branch & IFS Code : SECUNDERABAD & HDFCOOOOO42
Declaration

E,&OE

'Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchan ed

Amount Chargeable (in wojdg

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the